flew
Shwival

JULY 2022




TABLE OF CONTENTS

New Arrival JUuly 20022 .. 2
20V @ 1 =Tt T o IR S 2
Airplane Applique Embroidered Boy Bubble ...........cccco 2
Embroidered Checker Overalls & T-Shirt ..., 2
Embroiderered Navy Blue Corduroy ROMPer .......ccccviiiiiiiiiiicveiiiiinn e 3
French Faggotting Square Collar Bubble ........cccccociiiii 3
Light Blue Smocked Sail Boat Bubble .......cccooooiiiiii i, 4
Plaid Suspenders & BOAYSUIL ..o 4
Red & Green Plaid Embroidered Overalls And Onesie .......ccoccevvviiiiiiiiiiieenn 5
Red Tartan Suspender & Bow Tie Pleated Shirt ........ccciiiiiii e, 5
Red Tartan Suspender & Pleated Peter Pan Collar Shirt ..........ccccviiiiii, 6
Red, White, Blue Sailing Boat Embroidered Overalls ..........ccccviiiiiiiiiiiin, 6
Sailing Boat Embroidred John JOhNS ..., 7
Vintage Knickers & Button On Peter Collar Shirt ..o, 7
White & Blue Sailor ROMPEr ... 8
GIrl COllECEION e e e e e 9
Blue & Red Plaid Smocked Holiday Dress ......oooiiiiiiiiiiiii i 9
Blue & White Rose Appligue Apron Top And Bloomers .........ccccvvviiiiiiiieneeeeen, 9
Blue Rose Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress .......vvviviiiiiiii i 10
Embroidered Printed Interclock Knit Romper ..., 10
Fuschia Wool Pea Coal ... e 11
Green Corduroy & Ivory Knit Embroidered And Smocked Romper ................. 11
Lavender Floral Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress ........cccccovviiiiiiiiiniiiiiiiiinnns 12
Patriotic Navy Blue Gingham Heart Dress ... 12
Pink Corduroy & Ivory Knit Embroidered And Smocked Romper .................... 13
Red & White Plaid Smocked Dress ..o 13
Red Smocked Corduroy Peter Pan DreSs ... 14
Red Twill Honey Comb Smocked Dress ..o 14
Smocked Floral Printe@d DreSS ... 15
Smocked Floral Printed Dress & Diaper COVEr ..o, 15
Smocked Printed Interclock Knit FOOLIES ....ccocoiiviiiiiiiiiiii i, 16
Smocked Printed Interclock Knit Ruffle Collar Romper .........ccccooiiviiiiiiiiiniennnnn, 16
Smocked Printed Jersey Cotton ROmper ..., 17
Tartan Red & Green Smocked Dress .....cccocciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 17

Tartan Red & Green Smocked ROMPEr .....ooooviiiiiiiiiiie e 18



NEW ARRIVAL JULY 2022

BOY COLLECTION

AIRPLANE APPLIQUE EMBROIDERED BOY
BUBBLE

Style # FB-NP110

Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-NP110

Price: $30.00
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color White, Blue

Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M


https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/airplane-applique-embroidered-boy-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/airplane-applique-embroidered-boy-bubble/

EMBROIDERED CHECKER OVERALLS & T-
SHIRT

Style #PS-NP89
Made with 100% cotton

/ ' f View on website
; , SKU: PS-NP89
{ Price: $34.00

i Brand Les Petits Soleils
J Color Off White, Brown

Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M

EMBROIDERERED NAVY BLUE CORDUROY
ROMPER

Style #PC-NP289
Made with 100% cotton

View on website

SKU: PC-NP289

Price: $34.00

Brand Petit Confection

Color Navy Blue
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M



https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/embroidered-checker-overalls-t-shirt/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/embroidered-checker-overalls-t-shirt/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/embroiderered-navy-blue-corduroy-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/embroiderered-navy-blue-corduroy-romper/

FRENCH FAGGOTTING SQUARE COLLAR
BUBBLE

Style #FB-NP223
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-NP223
Price: $33.00

Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Color Blue

LIGHT BLUE SMOCKED SAIL BOAT BUBBLE

Style # FB-TM159
Made with 100% Cotton

Machine Washable

View on website
SKU: FB-TM159
Price: $28.00

Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Blue
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M


https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/french-faggotting-square-collar-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/french-faggotting-square-collar-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/light-blue-sail-boat-smocked-bubble/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/light-blue-sail-boat-smocked-bubble/

PLAID SUSPENDERS & BODYSUIT

Style :PS403

Great for holiday portraits, family gatherings, and just anytime
you want to dress up your boy.

Suspenders: 100% Cotton

Bodysuit : 100% jersey cotton

View on website
SKU: PS403
Price: $35.00

Brand Petit Confection
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Color White, Blue

RED & GREEN PLAID EMBROIDERED
OVERALLS AND ONESIE

Style # LP-NP365
Made with 100% Cotton, Lining 100% Cotton

View on website

SKU: LP-NP365

Price: $44.00

Size OM, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand La Fleur & Le Papillon

Color Red, White



https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/plaid-suspenders-bodysuit/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/plaid-suspenders-bodysuit/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-green-plaid-embroidered-overalls-and-onesie/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-green-plaid-embroidered-overalls-and-onesie/

RED TARTAN SUSPENDER & BOW TIE
PLEATED SHIRT

Style #FK-NP127
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-NP127
Price: $46.00

Brand Fantaisie Kids
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Color Red, White

RED TARTAN SUSPENDER & PLEATED
PETER PAN COLLAR SHIRT

Style #FK-NP126
Made with 100% cotton

View on website

SKU: FK-NP126

Price: $46.00

Brand Fantaisie Kids

Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Color Red, White



https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-tartan-suspender-bow-tie-pleated-shirt/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-tartan-suspender-bow-tie-pleated-shirt/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-tartan-suspender-pleated-peter-pan-collar-shirt/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-tartan-suspender-pleated-peter-pan-collar-shirt/

RED, WHITE, BLUE SAILING BOAT
EMBROIDERED OVERALLS

Style #PS-NP90
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP90

Price: $34.00

Brand Les Petits Soleils

Color White, Blue

Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M

SAILING BOAT EMBROIDRED JOHN JOHNS

L Style #FB-NP221
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
= M | SKU: FB-NP221

23 Price: $34.00
4 i Brand Fantaisie Bebes
- - Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T

&,’ . & ks Color Blue



https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-white-blue-sailing-boat-embroidered-overalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-white-blue-sailing-boat-embroidered-overalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/sailing-boat-embroidred-john-johns/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/sailing-boat-embroidred-john-johns/

VINTAGE KNICKERS & BUTTON ON PETER
COLLAR SHIRT

Style #FK-NP128
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-NP128
Price: $46.00

Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Beige, White
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T

WHITE & BLUE SAILOR ROMPER

Style # PC-NP186
White & blue stripe sailor collar romper with tie.

Made with 100 % cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP186

Price: $29.00

Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Petit Confection

Color White, Blue



https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/vintage-knickers-button-on-peter-collar-shirt/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/vintage-knickers-button-on-peter-collar-shirt/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-blue-sailor-shortalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-blue-sailor-shortalls/

GIRL COLLECTION

BLUE & RED PLAID SMOCKED HOLIDAY
DRESS

Style #PS-NP88-R
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP88-R

Price: $47.00
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Red

Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X



https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-red-plaid-smocked-holiday-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-red-plaid-smocked-holiday-dress/

BLUE & WHITE ROSE APPLIQUE APRON TOP

T _5 AND BLOOMERS
» it' }\\ W Style # PS-KP696
A \./ Made with 100% Cotton
\-. View on website

' SKU: PS-KP696
i Price: $22.00

Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color White, Blue

BLUE ROSE SMOCKED PETER PAN COLLAR
DRESS

Style # FK-TM1068

Made with 100% cotton

View on website

SKU: FK-TM1068

Price: $38.00

Brand Fantaisie Kids

Color Blue
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X



https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-rose-applique-apron-top-and-bloomers-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-white-rose-applique-apron-top-and-bloomers-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-rose-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-rose-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/

EMBROIDERED PRINTED INTERCLOCK KNIT

IR ROMPER
@it
ERS Style #FB-NP217
! Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-NP217
Price: $32.00

Brand Fantaisie Bebes
pailey el Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
gl / 4iss Color Multiple

FUSCHIA WOOL PEA COAT

Style #LP-NP381
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: LP-NP381

Price: $46.00

Brand La Fleur & Le Papillon
Color Fushia

Size 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X



https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/embroidered-printed-interclock-knit-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/embroidered-printed-interclock-knit-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/fuschia-wool-pea-coat/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/fuschia-wool-pea-coat/

GREEN CORDUROY & IVORY KNIT
EMBROIDERED AND SMOCKED ROMPER

Style #FB-NP219
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-NP219
Price: $38.00

Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Color Turquoise

LAVENDER FLORAL SMOCKED PETER PAN
COLLAR DRESS

Style # LP-B089
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website

SKU: LP-B089

Price: $32.00

Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand La Fleur & Le Papillon

Color Lavender



https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-corduroy-ivory-knit-embroidered-and-smocked-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-corduroy-ivory-knit-embroidered-and-smocked-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/lavender-floral-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/lavender-floral-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/

PATRIOTIC NAVY BLUE GINGHAM HEART
DRESS

Style # PS-B309

Made with 100% Cotton

View on website

SKU: PS-B309
Price: $26.00

Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Color Blue
Brand Les Petits Soleils

PINK CORDUROY & IVORY KNIT
EMBROIDERED AND SMOCKED ROMPER

Style #FB-NP218
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-NP218
Price: $38.00

Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Color Pink


https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pariotic-navy-blue-gingham-heart-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pariotic-navy-blue-gingham-heart-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-corduroy-ivory-knit-embroidered-and-smocked-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-corduroy-ivory-knit-embroidered-and-smocked-romper/

RED & WHITE PLAID SMOCKED DRESS

Style #PS-NP85
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP85
Price: $47.00

Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Red
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X

RED SMOCKED CORDUROY PETER PAN
DRESS

Style #PS-NP86
Made with 100% cotton

View on website

SKU: PS-NP86

Price: $47.00

Brand Les Petits Soleils

Color Red
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X



https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-white-plaid-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-white-plaid-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-smocked-corduroy-peter-pan-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-smocked-corduroy-peter-pan-dress/

RED TWILL HONEY COMB SMOCKED DRESS

Style #PS-NP87
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP87
Price: $44.00

Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Red
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T

SMOCKED FLORAL PRINTED DRESS

Style # PS-NP69
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP69

Price: $36.00

Size 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petit Soleils
Color Pink



https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-twill-honey-comb-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-twill-honey-comb-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-floral-printed-dress-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-floral-printed-dress-2/

%, o

SMOCKED FLORAL PRINTED DRESS &
DIAPER COVER

Style # PS-NP68

Beautiful hand smocked Peter Pan collar dress for your little girl
on Easter or other special occasion .

Diaper included
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP68
Price: $38.00

Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petit Soleils
Color Pink

SMOCKED PRINTED INTERCLOCK KNIT
FOOTIES

Style #FB-NP215
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-NP215
Price: $35.00

Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Multiple


https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-floral-printed-dress-diaper-cover-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-floral-printed-dress-diaper-cover-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-printed-interclock-knit-footies/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-printed-interclock-knit-footies/

-

SMOCKED PRINTED INTERCLOCK KNIT
RUFFLE COLLAR ROMPER

Style #FB-NP216
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-NP216
Price: $34.00

Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Color Multiple

SMOCKED PRINTED JERSEY COTTON
ROMPER

Style # FB-NP206
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website

SKU: FB-NP206

Price: $34.00

Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes

Color Multiple



https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-printed-interclock-knit-ruffle-collar-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-printed-interclock-knit-ruffle-collar-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-printed-jersey-cotton-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-printed-jersey-cotton-romper/

TARTAN RED & GREEN SMOCKED DRESS

Style #PS-NP83
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP83
Price: $46.00

Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Red
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T

[ A e LA

TARTAN RED & GREEN SMOCKED ROMPER

Style #PS-NP84
Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP84
Price: $42.00

Brand Les Petits Soleils

Color Red
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M



https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/tartan-red-green-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/tartan-red-green-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/tartan-red-green-smocked-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/tartan-red-green-smocked-romper/

INDEX

A
Airplane Applique Embroidered Boy Bubble 1

B

Blue & Red Plaid Smocked Holiday Dress 8

Blue & White Rose Applique Apron Top And Bloomers 9
Blue Rose Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress 9

E

Embroidered Checker Overalls & T-Shirt 2
Embroidered Printed Interclock Knit Romper 10
Embroiderered Navy Blue Corduroy Romper 2

F

French Faggotting Square Collar Bubble 3
Fuschia Wool Pea Coat 10

G
Green Corduroy & Ivory Knit Embroidered And Smocked Romper 11

L

Lavender Floral Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress 11
Light Blue Smocked Sail Boat Bubble 3

P

Patriotic Navy Blue Gingham Heart Dress 12
Pink Corduroy & Ivory Knit Embroidered And Smocked Romper 12
Plaid Suspenders & Bodysuit 4

R

Red & Green Plaid Embroidered Overalls And Onesie 4
Red & White Plaid Smocked Dress 13

Red Smocked Corduroy Peter Pan Dress 13

Red Tartan Suspender & Bow Tie Pleated Shirt 5

Red Tartan Suspender & Pleated Peter Pan Collar Shirt 5
Red Twill Honey Comb Smocked Dress 14

Red, White, Blue Sailing Boat Embroidered Overalls 6

S

Sailing Boat Embroidred John Johns 6

Smocked Floral Printed Dress 14

Smocked Floral Printed Dress & Diaper Cover 15
Smocked Printed Interclock Knit Footies 15

Smocked Printed Interclock Knit Ruffle Collar Romper 16
Smocked Printed Jersey Cotton Romper 16

T

Tartan Red & Green Smocked Dress 17
Tartan Red & Green Smocked Romper 17



Fantaisie Kids

https://www.fantaisiekids.com

\"/
Vintage Knickers & Button On Peter Collar Shirt 7

W
White & Blue Sailor Romper 7



	New Arrival July 2022 cover page
	new-arrival-july-2022_compress

